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Letnje Prvenstvo Centralne Srbije - KOA I kolo
Leskovac, 15.5.2011

Event 13 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
15.5.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

15 - 16 years

1. KOPRIVICA, Petar 95 Pk Uzice 27.65 469
2. KUSICKI, SASA 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.81 461
3. NIKOLIC, MILAN 95 Plivacki klub Leskovac 28.85 413
4. RANDJELOVIC, ALEKSANDAR 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.75 377
5. PETROVIC, STEFAN 96 Plivacki klub Leskovac 30.77 341
6. KOVACEVIC, David 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 30.85 338
7. MLADENOVIC, Jovan 95 PVK Kraljevo 31.26 325
8. VUKADINOVIC, Uros 95 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 31.72 311
9. PETROVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 32.45 290

10. STAMENKOVIC, DUSAN 95 Plivacki klub Leskovac 32.82 281
11. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar 95 PVK Kraljevo 34.24 247
12. STOKIC, Strahinja 95 PVK Kraljevo 35.54 221
13. COJIC, LAZAR 95 Plivacki klub Leskovac 36.06 212
14. SEIZOVIC, Aleksa 95 PVK Kraljevo 36.87 198
15. SLAVKOVIC, Viktor 95 PVK Kraljevo 40.17 153
16. FILIPOVIC, Borislav 96 PVK Kraljevo 41.25 141
17. NOVKOVIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub Leskovac 42.10 133
18. VUJOVIC, Dusan 96 PVK Kraljevo 44.82 110

17 - 18 years

1. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 24.72 657
2. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 25.59 592
3. GRBO, Dimitrije 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 27.42 481
4. VUCIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 27.91 456
5. AGANOVIC, Bojan 94 Pk ,,Cigota,, Zlatibor 27.98 453
6. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 93 PVK Kraljevo 29.73 378
7. KALJEVIC, Nikola 93 PVK Kraljevo 29.76 377
8. VASILIJIC, MLADEN 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 30.02 367
9. DJORDJEVIC, MARKO 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 30.20 360

10. STANKOVIC, Nenad 93 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 30.97 334
11. VELICKOVSKI, Vladimir 94 Pk Uzice 31.26 325
12. KALJEVIC, Nenad 94 PVK Kraljevo 32.21 297
13. VUJOVIC, Stevan 94 PVK Kraljevo 33.79 257
14. STEVANOVIC, Nikola 93 PVK Kraljevo 34.83 235
15. PAUNOVIC, Denis 93 PVK Kraljevo 42.19 132

19 years and older

1. ZDRAVKOVIC, Igor 87 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 26.60 527
2. JANKOVIC, LUKA 90 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.51 477
3. MILICEVIC, Nikola 92 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 27.67 468
4. MILICEVIC, Nemanja 92 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 27.85 459
5. KITANOVIC, STEFAN 92 Plivacki klub Leskovac 27.90 457
6. NESTOROVIC, DARKO 90 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 32.97 277
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Letnje Prvenstvo Centralne Srbije - KOA I kolo
Leskovac, 15.5.2011

Event 13, Men, 50m Freestyle

Open

1. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 24.72 657
2. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 25.59 592
3. ZDRAVKOVIC, Igor 87 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 26.60 527
4. GRBO, Dimitrije 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 27.42 481
5. JANKOVIC, LUKA 90 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.51 477
6. KOPRIVICA, Petar 95 Pk Uzice 27.65 469
7. MILICEVIC, Nikola 92 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 27.67 468
8. KUSICKI, SASA 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.81 461
9. MILICEVIC, Nemanja 92 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 27.85 459

10. KITANOVIC, STEFAN 92 Plivacki klub Leskovac 27.90 457
11. VUCIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 27.91 456
12. AGANOVIC, Bojan 94 Pk ,,Cigota,, Zlatibor 27.98 453
13. NIKOLIC, MILAN 95 Plivacki klub Leskovac 28.85 413
14. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 93 PVK Kraljevo 29.73 378
15. RANDJELOVIC, ALEKSANDAR 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.75 377
16. KALJEVIC, Nikola 93 PVK Kraljevo 29.76 377
17. VASILIJIC, MLADEN 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 30.02 367
18. DJORDJEVIC, MARKO 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 30.20 360
19. PETROVIC, STEFAN 96 Plivacki klub Leskovac 30.77 341
20. KOVACEVIC, David 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 30.85 338
21. STANKOVIC, Nenad 93 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 30.97 334
22. VELICKOVSKI, Vladimir 94 Pk Uzice 31.26 325

MLADENOVIC, Jovan 95 PVK Kraljevo 31.26 325
24. VUKADINOVIC, Uros 95 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 31.72 311
25. KALJEVIC, Nenad 94 PVK Kraljevo 32.21 297
26. PETROVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 32.45 290
27. STAMENKOVIC, DUSAN 95 Plivacki klub Leskovac 32.82 281
28. NESTOROVIC, DARKO 90 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 32.97 277
29. VUJOVIC, Stevan 94 PVK Kraljevo 33.79 257
30. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar 95 PVK Kraljevo 34.24 247
31. STEVANOVIC, Nikola 93 PVK Kraljevo 34.83 235
32. STOKIC, Strahinja 95 PVK Kraljevo 35.54 221
33. COJIC, LAZAR 95 Plivacki klub Leskovac 36.06 212
34. SEIZOVIC, Aleksa 95 PVK Kraljevo 36.87 198
35. SLAVKOVIC, Viktor 95 PVK Kraljevo 40.17 153
36. FILIPOVIC, Borislav 96 PVK Kraljevo 41.25 141
37. NOVKOVIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub Leskovac 42.10 133
38. PAUNOVIC, Denis 93 PVK Kraljevo 42.19 132
39. VUJOVIC, Dusan 96 PVK Kraljevo 44.82 110


